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Name : Nordic Championship Youth and Junior 2022  City : Garðabær
Site : Miðgarður Organizer : Icelandic Weigtlifting Federation

Date : 12/11/2022

Group FJ1     Weigh-in Time: 2022-11-12 06:00 Start Time: 2022-11-12 13:30

Announcer Referee 1  
Marshal Referee 2

Timekeeper Referee 3
Controller

Group FJ2     Weigh-in Time: 2022-11-12 06:00 Start Time: 2022-11-12 15:30

Announcer Referee 1  
Marshal Referee 2

Timekeeper Referee 3
Controller

Group FY1     Weigh-in Time: 2022-11-12 06:00 Start Time: 2022-11-12 08:00

Announcer Referee 1  
Marshal Referee 2

Timekeeper Referee 3
Controller

Group FY2     Weigh-in Time: 2022-11-12 06:00 Start Time: 2022-11-12 10:00

Announcer Referee 1  
Marshal Referee 2

Timekeeper Referee 3
Controller

Group FY3     Weigh-in Time: 2022-11-12 06:00 Start Time: 2022-11-12 11:30



Competition Information  
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Announcer Referee 1  
Marshal Referee 2

Timekeeper Referee 3
Controller

Group MY1     Weigh-in Time: 2022-11-12 07:00 Start Time: 2022-11-12 17:30

Announcer Referee 1  
Marshal Referee 2

Timekeeper Referee 3
Controller

Group MJ1     Weigh-in Time: 2022-11-13 05:30 Start Time: 2022-11-13 09:30

Announcer Referee 1  
Marshal Referee 2

Timekeeper Referee 3
Controller

Group MJ2     Weigh-in Time: 2022-11-13 05:30 Start Time: 2022-11-13 11:00

Announcer Referee 1  
Marshal Referee 2

Timekeeper Referee 3
Controller

Group MY2     Weigh-in Time: 2022-11-13 05:30 Start Time: 2022-11-13 07:30

Announcer Referee 1  
Marshal Referee 2

Timekeeper Referee 3
Controller



Category Ranking Men
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Lot Last Name First Name M/F Cat. B.W. Team Born

Snatch Clean&Jerk Total

1 2 3 Max Rank 1 2 3 Max Rank Total Rank

U17 M 55

6 Sveum Emil Viktor U17 M 55 54,85 Norway 28/12/2006 71 75 (78) 75 1 85 89 93 93 1 168 1

79 Ollonen Kai U17 M 55 50,50 Finland 23/06/2008 64 68 (70) 68 2 85 90 (94) 90 2 158 2

U17 M 61

88 Nyberg Alexander Stængnæs U17 M 61 59,60 Denmark 02/10/2005 82 86 (90) 86 1 (105) 105 (113) 105 1 191 1

1 Jensen Luka Tiago U17 M 61 56,60 Denmark 05/08/2005 69 72 74 74 2 82 85 (88) 85 2 159 2

U17 M 67

15 Aune Rasmus U17 M 67 66,75 Norway 13/01/2005 (95) 95 98 98 1 125 (130) (133) 125 1 223 1

59 Svorstöl Aksel U17 M 67 66,75 Norway 24/07/2006 87 89 90 90 3 109 (113) 114 114 2 204 2

50 Engzell Milo U17 M 67 66,85 Sweden 15/03/2006 85 88 90 90 2 105 110 113 113 3 203 3

U17 M 73

53 Röyseth Alvolai U17 M 73 71,45 Norway 28/06/2006 (101) (101) 101 101 2 124 127 (130) 127 1 228 1

54 Lang Simon U17 M 73 70,90 Sweden 20/12/2006 94 98 101 101 1 118 125 (128) 125 2 226 2

2 Rönnevik Stefan U17 M 73 70,75 Norway 04/03/2005 (87) 87 89 89 4 114 116 120 120 3 209 3

95 Ojala Veikko U17 M 73 71,15 Finland 08/07/2006 85 89 91 91 3 106 111 (114) 111 4 202 4

71 Vergara Romeo U17 M 73 72,80 Sweden 14/01/2006 80 85 (88) 85 5 105 (110) (111) 105 5 190 5

U17 M 81

11 Hautaniemi Eetu U17 M 81 79,50 Finland 11/06/2005 109 114 117 117 1 135 140 (145) 140 1 257 1

47 Lundin Melker U17 M 81 74,65 Sweden 26/10/2005 100 (104) (105) 100 3 115 121 125 125 2 225 2

18 Eliasen Tindur U17 M 81 80,95 Iceland 08/01/2005 97 101 (104) 101 2 115 (121) (121) 115 5 216 3

32 Madsen William Hichmann U17 M 81 77,80 Denmark 15/10/2007 90 (94) 96 96 4 (110) 110 115 115 6 211 4

81 Kreutz William U17 M 81 76,15 Sweden 06/03/2005 86 91 (94) 91 5 112 117 (123) 117 3 208 5

72 Viio Julius U17 M 81 79,40 Finland 13/01/2007 84 (87) (88) 84 6 111 (116) 117 117 4 201 6

U17 M 89

8 Hlynsson Þórbergur Ernir U17 M 89 87,95 Iceland 12/04/2005 100 (104) 104 104 1 121 125 127 127 1 231 1



Category Ranking Men
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Lot Last Name First Name M/F Cat. B.W. Team Born

Snatch Clean&Jerk Total

1 2 3 Max Rank 1 2 3 Max Rank Total Rank

35 Christiansen William A. U17 M 89 88,60 Norway 20/09/2006 92 96 100 100 2 117 122 126 126 2 226 2

90 Schwerin Johannes Björn U17 M 89 82,65 Denmark 14/09/2005 (89) 90 93 93 3 110 115 (120) 115 3 208 3

38 Manderbacka Miro U17 M 89 86,75 Finland 07/10/2005 (102) (102) (102) - - - - - - - - -

U17 M 96

91 Akujärvi Jonne U17 M 96 94,85 Finland 16/02/2005 115 (120) 122 122 1 136 143 (148) 143 1 265 1

U17 M 102

76 Wallman-Engström Felix U17 M 102 100,90 Sweden 16/12/2005 98 102 (106) 102 1 123 128 131 131 1 233 1

U20 M 61

80 Viitasaari Joona U20 M 61 60,75 Finland 29/10/2004 87 90 93 93 1 110 116 (120) 116 1 209 1

U20 M 67

49 Mörk Niels Áki U20 M 67 65,50Foroe Island 07/07/2002 85 90 95 95 1 105 110 (115) 110 1 205 1

U20 M 73

26 Hansen Gustav Wang U20 M 73 71,30 Denmark 16/07/2002 110 115 120 120 1 140 146 (151) 146 1 266 1

30 Leong Richie U20 M 73 71,20 Sweden 23/07/2002 95 100 105 105 2 (125) 125 (135) 125 2 230 2

62 Kokko Juuso U20 M 73 72,45 Finland 23/11/2004 (105) (105) (105) - - - - - - - - -

U20 M 81

41 Breiðfjörð Bjarki U20 M 81 79,55 Iceland 20/04/2003 105 112 116 116 1 130 (135) (137) 130 4 246 1

94 Fuglbjerg Esben Kjær U20 M 81 80,05 Denmark 11/04/2003 110 114 (118) 114 2 126 131 (134) 131 3 245 2

13 Röyseth Kristen Espedal U20 M 81 80,60 Norway 21/03/2004 (107) 107 110 110 4 135 (138) (138) 135 2 245 3

5 Persson Linus U20 M 81 79,65 Sweden 12/12/2004 100 (104) 105 105 6 (136) 136 (142) 136 1 241 4

77 Korpela Ilmari U20 M 81 80,00 Finland 16/09/2003 105 110 (113) 110 3 125 130 (136) 130 5 240 5

17 Wiklund Noah U20 M 81 79,60 Sweden 09/01/2003 (104) (105) 105 105 7 120 126 (130) 126 6 231 6

85 Ruoho Onni U20 M 81 80,00 Finland 12/08/2004 105 (110) (110) 105 5 119 (123) (125) 119 8 224 7

42 Björnsson Eyjólfur Andri U20 M 81 78,70 Iceland 15/01/2004 87 91 (95) 91 8 (115) (117) 120 120 7 211 8



Category Ranking Men
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Lot Last Name First Name M/F Cat. B.W. Team Born

Snatch Clean&Jerk Total

1 2 3 Max Rank 1 2 3 Max Rank Total Rank

U20 M 89

48 Halldórsson Brynjar Logi U20 M 89 87,80 Iceland 01/06/2002 131 134 137 137 1 153 158 (163) 158 1 295 1

51 Broman Alvin U20 M 89 87,30 Sweden 17/12/2002 (122) 122 (132) 122 2 141 147 (153) 147 2 269 2

21 Jónsson Jóhann Valur U20 M 89 86,70 Iceland 27/11/2002 105 110 113 113 3 125 (130) (131) 125 4 238 3

60 Helin Markus U20 M 89 89,00 Finland 01/09/2002 92 95 (100) 95 4 122 (125) 126 126 3 221 4

U20 M 96

55 Sundh Victor U20 M 96 92,85 Sweden 13/04/2002 124 130 135 135 1 157 162 167 167 1 302 1

U20 M 102

14 Vikingsson-Sjöblom Joen U20 M 102 97,10 Sweden 02/05/2003 142 (148) (148) 142 1 175 180 183 183 1 325 1

56 Pietarinen Sakari U20 M 102 100,25 Finland 26/06/2003 125 131 (135) 131 2 153 (160) (160) 153 2 284 2



Sinclair  Ranking Men
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Lot Last Name First Name Cat. B.W. Team Born

Snatch Clean&Jerk
Total

Sinclair

1 2 3 max 1 2 3 max B.W. Cat. Rank

14 Vikingsson-Sjöblom Joen U20 M 102 97,10 Sweden 02/05/2003 142 (148) (148) 142 175 180 183 183 325 377,402 369,719 1

26 Hansen Gustav Wang U20 M 73 71,30 Denmark 16/07/2002 110 115 120 120 140 146 (151) 146 266 363,844 358,570 2

48 Halldórsson Brynjar Logi U20 M 89 87,80 Iceland 01/06/2002 131 134 137 137 153 158 (163) 158 295 358,978 356,588 3

55 Sundh Victor U20 M 96 92,85 Sweden 13/04/2002 124 130 135 135 157 162 167 167 302 357,785 352,444 4

11 Hautaniemi Eetu U17 M 81 79,50 Finland 11/06/2005 109 114 117 117 135 140 (145) 140 257 329,559 326,171 5

51 Broman Alvin U20 M 89 87,30 Sweden 17/12/2002 (122) 122 (132) 122 141 147 (153) 147 269 328,272 325,160 6

56 Pietarinen Sakari U20 M 102 100,25 Finland 26/06/2003 125 131 (135) 131 153 (160) (160) 153 284 325,366 323,078 7

80 Viitasaari Joona U20 M 61 60,75 Finland 29/10/2004 87 90 93 93 110 116 (120) 116 209 318,631 317,682 8

15 Aune Rasmus U17 M 67 66,75 Norway 13/01/2005 (95) 95 98 98 125 (130) (133) 125 223 318,340 317,547 9

41 Breiðfjörð Bjarki U20 M 81 79,55 Iceland 20/04/2003 105 112 116 116 130 (135) (137) 130 246 315,343 312,210 10

30 Leong Richie U20 M 73 71,20 Sweden 23/07/2002 95 100 105 105 (125) 125 (135) 125 230 314,879 310,041 11

94 Fuglbjerg Esben Kjær U20 M 81 80,05 Denmark 11/04/2003 110 114 (118) 114 126 131 (134) 131 245 312,968 310,941 12

13 Röyseth Kristen Espedal U20 M 81 80,60 Norway 21/03/2004 (107) 107 110 110 135 (138) (138) 135 245 311,787 310,941 13

53 Röyseth Alvolai U17 M 73 71,45 Norway 28/06/2006 (101) (101) 101 101 124 127 (130) 127 228 311,456 307,345 14

91 Akujärvi Jonne U17 M 96 94,85 Finland 16/02/2005 115 (120) 122 122 136 143 (148) 143 265 310,923 309,263 15

54 Lang Simon U17 M 73 70,90 Sweden 20/12/2006 94 98 101 101 118 125 (128) 125 226 310,226 304,649 16

5 Persson Linus U20 M 81 79,65 Sweden 12/12/2004 100 (104) 105 105 (136) 136 (142) 136 241 308,717 305,865 17

77 Korpela Ilmari U20 M 81 80,00 Finland 16/09/2003 105 110 (113) 110 125 130 (136) 130 240 306,687 304,595 18

47 Lundin Melker U17 M 81 74,65 Sweden 26/10/2005 100 (104) (105) 100 115 121 125 125 225 299,226 285,558 19

49 Mörk Niels Áki U20 M 67 65,50Foroe Island 07/07/2002 85 90 95 95 105 110 (115) 110 205 296,399 291,915 20

17 Wiklund Noah U20 M 81 79,60 Sweden 09/01/2003 (104) (105) 105 105 120 126 (130) 126 231 296,011 293,173 21

88 Nyberg Alexander Stængnæ U17 M 61 59,60 Denmark 02/10/2005 82 86 (90) 86 (105) 105 (113) 105 191 295,300 290,321 22

21 Jónsson Jóhann Valur U20 M 89 86,70 Iceland 27/11/2002 105 110 113 113 125 (130) (131) 125 238 291,449 287,688 23

59 Svorstöl Aksel U17 M 67 66,75 Norway 24/07/2006 87 89 90 90 109 (113) 114 114 204 291,217 290,491 24

50 Engzell Milo U17 M 67 66,85 Sweden 15/03/2006 85 88 90 90 105 110 113 113 203 289,500 289,067 25

2 Rönnevik Stefan U17 M 73 70,75 Norway 04/03/2005 (87) 87 89 89 114 116 120 120 209 287,275 281,733 26

85 Ruoho Onni U20 M 81 80,00 Finland 12/08/2004 105 (110) (110) 105 119 (123) (125) 119 224 286,241 284,289 27

8 Hlynsson Þórbergur Ernir U17 M 89 87,95 Iceland 12/04/2005 100 (104) 104 104 121 125 127 127 231 280,860 279,226 28



Sinclair  Ranking Men
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Lot Last Name First Name Cat. B.W. Team Born

Snatch Clean&Jerk
Total

Sinclair

1 2 3 max 1 2 3 max B.W. Cat. Rank

79 Ollonen Kai U17 M 55 50,50 Finland 23/06/2008 64 68 (70) 68 85 90 (94) 90 158 278,516 259,758 29

6 Sveum Emil Viktor U17 M 55 54,85 Norway 28/12/2006 71 75 (78) 75 85 89 93 93 168 276,795 276,198 30

95 Ojala Veikko U17 M 73 71,15 Finland 08/07/2006 85 89 91 91 106 111 (114) 111 202 276,668 272,297 31

18 Eliasen Tindur U17 M 81 80,95 Iceland 08/01/2005 97 101 (104) 101 115 (121) (121) 115 216 274,228 274,136 32

32 Madsen William Hichmann U17 M 81 77,80 Denmark 15/10/2007 90 (94) 96 96 (110) 110 115 115 211 273,900 267,790 33

35 Christiansen William A. U17 M 89 88,60 Norway 20/09/2006 92 96 100 100 117 122 126 126 226 273,785 273,183 34

81 Kreutz William U17 M 81 76,15 Sweden 06/03/2005 86 91 (94) 91 112 117 (123) 117 208 273,378 263,983 35

42 Björnsson Eyjólfur Andri U20 M 81 78,70 Iceland 15/01/2004 87 91 (95) 91 (115) (117) 120 120 211 272,114 267,790 36

60 Helin Markus U20 M 89 89,00 Finland 01/09/2002 92 95 (100) 95 122 (125) 126 126 221 267,139 267,139 37

76 Wallman-Engström Felix U17 M 102 100,90 Sweden 16/12/2005 98 102 (106) 102 123 128 131 131 233 266,229 265,060 38

90 Schwerin Johannes Björn U17 M 89 82,65 Denmark 14/09/2005 (89) 90 93 93 110 115 (120) 115 208 261,120 251,425 39

72 Viio Julius U17 M 81 79,40 Finland 13/01/2007 84 (87) (88) 84 111 (116) 117 117 201 257,930 255,099 40

71 Vergara Romeo U17 M 73 72,80 Sweden 14/01/2006 80 85 (88) 85 105 (110) (111) 105 190 256,552 256,121 41

1 Jensen Luka Tiago U17 M 61 56,60 Denmark 05/08/2005 69 72 74 74 82 85 (88) 85 159 255,612 241,681 42

38 Manderbacka Miro U17 M 89 86,75 Finland 07/10/2005 (102) (102) (102) - - - - - - - - -

62 Kokko Juuso U20 M 73 72,45 Finland 23/11/2004 (105) (105) (105) - - - - - - - - -



Robi Ranking Men
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Lot Last Name First Name Cat. B.W. Team Born

Snatch Clean&Jerk
Total

Robi

1 2 3 max 1 2 3 max Robi Rank

14 Vikingsson-Sjöblom Joen U20 M 102 97,10 Sweden 02/05/2003 142 (148) (148) 142 175 180 183 183 325 536,520 1

48 Halldórsson Brynjar Logi U20 M 89 87,80 Iceland 01/06/2002 131 134 137 137 153 158 (163) 158 295 466,977 2

11 Hautaniemi Eetu U17 M 81 79,50 Finland 11/06/2005 109 114 117 117 135 140 (145) 140 257 449,239 3

26 Hansen Gustav Wang U20 M 73 71,30 Denmark 16/07/2002 110 115 120 120 140 146 (151) 146 266 413,514 4

55 Sundh Victor U20 M 96 92,85 Sweden 13/04/2002 124 130 135 135 157 162 167 167 302 403,097 5

91 Akujärvi Jonne U17 M 96 94,85 Finland 16/02/2005 115 (120) 122 122 136 143 (148) 143 265 382,158 6

15 Aune Rasmus U17 M 67 66,75 Norway 13/01/2005 (95) 95 98 98 125 (130) (133) 125 223 377,484 7

53 Röyseth Alvolai U17 M 73 71,45 Norway 28/06/2006 (101) (101) 101 101 124 127 (130) 127 228 376,272 8

54 Lang Simon U17 M 73 70,90 Sweden 20/12/2006 94 98 101 101 118 125 (128) 125 226 365,419 9

51 Broman Alvin U20 M 89 87,30 Sweden 17/12/2002 (122) 122 (132) 122 141 147 (153) 147 269 343,706 10

56 Pietarinen Sakari U20 M 102 100,25 Finland 26/06/2003 125 131 (135) 131 153 (160) (160) 153 284 342,797 11

80 Viitasaari Joona U20 M 61 60,75 Finland 29/10/2004 87 90 93 93 110 116 (120) 116 209 325,538 12

88 Nyberg Alexander Stængnæ U17 M 61 59,60 Denmark 02/10/2005 82 86 (90) 86 (105) 105 (113) 105 191 309,005 13

47 Lundin Melker U17 M 81 74,65 Sweden 26/10/2005 100 (104) (105) 100 115 121 125 125 225 288,825 14

2 Rönnevik Stefan U17 M 73 70,75 Norway 04/03/2005 (87) 87 89 89 114 116 120 120 209 281,820 15

59 Svorstöl Aksel U17 M 67 66,75 Norway 24/07/2006 87 89 90 90 109 (113) 114 114 204 280,817 16

50 Engzell Milo U17 M 67 66,85 Sweden 15/03/2006 85 88 90 90 105 110 113 113 203 276,270 17

6 Sveum Emil Viktor U17 M 55 54,85 Norway 28/12/2006 71 75 (78) 75 85 89 93 93 168 274,234 18

30 Leong Richie U20 M 73 71,20 Sweden 23/07/2002 95 100 105 105 (125) 125 (135) 125 230 255,093 19

41 Breiðfjörð Bjarki U20 M 81 79,55 Iceland 20/04/2003 105 112 116 116 130 (135) (137) 130 246 253,137 20

18 Eliasen Tindur U17 M 81 80,95 Iceland 08/01/2005 97 101 (104) 101 115 (121) (121) 115 216 252,197 21

95 Ojala Veikko U17 M 73 71,15 Finland 08/07/2006 85 89 91 91 106 111 (114) 111 202 251,665 22

94 Fuglbjerg Esben Kjær U20 M 81 80,05 Denmark 11/04/2003 110 114 (118) 114 126 131 (134) 131 245 249,735 23

13 Röyseth Kristen Espedal U20 M 81 80,60 Norway 21/03/2004 (107) 107 110 110 135 (138) (138) 135 245 249,735 24

5 Persson Linus U20 M 81 79,65 Sweden 12/12/2004 100 (104) 105 105 (136) 136 (142) 136 241 236,445 25

8 Hlynsson Þórbergur Ernir U17 M 89 87,95 Iceland 12/04/2005 100 (104) 104 104 121 125 127 127 231 235,488 26

32 Madsen William Hichmann U17 M 81 77,80 Denmark 15/10/2007 90 (94) 96 96 (110) 110 115 115 211 233,320 27



Robi Ranking Men
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Lot Last Name First Name Cat. B.W. Team Born

Snatch Clean&Jerk
Total

Robi

1 2 3 max 1 2 3 max Robi Rank

77 Korpela Ilmari U20 M 81 80,00 Finland 16/09/2003 105 110 (113) 110 125 130 (136) 130 240 233,202 28

21 Jónsson Jóhann Valur U20 M 89 86,70 Iceland 27/11/2002 105 110 113 113 125 (130) (131) 125 238 228,846 29

79 Ollonen Kai U17 M 55 50,50 Finland 23/06/2008 64 68 (70) 68 85 90 (94) 90 158 223,658 30

81 Kreutz William U17 M 81 76,15 Sweden 06/03/2005 86 91 (94) 91 112 117 (123) 117 208 222,481 31

35 Christiansen William A. U17 M 89 88,60 Norway 20/09/2006 92 96 100 100 117 122 126 126 226 218,977 32

49 Mörk Niels Áki U20 M 67 65,50Foroe Island 07/07/2002 85 90 95 95 105 110 (115) 110 205 209,859 33

17 Wiklund Noah U20 M 81 79,60 Sweden 09/01/2003 (104) (105) 105 105 120 126 (130) 126 231 205,395 34

71 Vergara Romeo U17 M 73 72,80 Sweden 14/01/2006 80 85 (88) 85 105 (110) (111) 105 190 205,337 35

76 Wallman-Engström Felix U17 M 102 100,90 Sweden 16/12/2005 98 102 (106) 102 123 128 131 131 233 202,193 36

72 Viio Julius U17 M 81 79,40 Finland 13/01/2007 84 (87) (88) 84 111 (116) 117 117 201 198,566 37

85 Ruoho Onni U20 M 81 80,00 Finland 12/08/2004 105 (110) (110) 105 119 (123) (125) 119 224 185,437 38

60 Helin Markus U20 M 89 89,00 Finland 01/09/2002 92 95 (100) 95 122 (125) 126 126 221 178,907 39

1 Jensen Luka Tiago U17 M 61 56,60 Denmark 05/08/2005 69 72 74 74 82 85 (88) 85 159 168,043 40

90 Schwerin Johannes Björn U17 M 89 82,65 Denmark 14/09/2005 (89) 90 93 93 110 115 (120) 115 208 166,211 41

42 Björnsson Eyjólfur Andri U20 M 81 78,70 Iceland 15/01/2004 87 91 (95) 91 (115) (117) 120 120 211 152,034 42

38 Manderbacka Miro U17 M 89 86,75 Finland 07/10/2005 (102) (102) (102) - - - - - - - 43

62 Kokko Juuso U20 M 73 72,45 Finland 23/11/2004 (105) (105) (105) - - - - - - - 44



Category Ranking Women
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Lot Last Name First Name Cat. B.W. Team Born

Snatch Clean&Jerk Total

1 2 3 Max Rank 1 2 3 Max Rank Total Rank

U17 F 55

61 Mörck Ida Caroline U17 F 55 54,20 Denmark 30/11/2006 61 64 (66) 64 1 78 (82) 82 82 1 146 1

23 Savolainen Iiris U17 F 55 51,35 Finland 07/11/2006 58 (60) (61) 58 2 70 72 (74) 72 2 130 2

4 Jauhojärvi Matilda U17 F 55 53,70 Finland 29/01/2006 55 58 (60) 58 3 68 (71) 71 71 3 129 3

74 Postila Saara U17 F 55 50,20 Finland 12/10/2006 55 58 (60) 58 4 65 (68) (68) 65 4 123 4

U17 F 59

97 Nævdal Sandra U17 F 59 58,15 Norway 13/03/2005 (75) 75 77 77 1 91 93 (95) 93 2 170 1

39 Tiainen Inka U17 F 59 58,95 Finland 08/09/2005 71 74 76 76 2 91 93 (96) 93 1 169 2

89 Koskela Freya U17 F 59 58,95 Sweden 20/09/2008 59 62 65 65 3 79 (82) (82) 79 3 144 3

U17 F 64

70 Vikström Nellie U17 F 64 63,25 Sweden 03/01/2007 68 70 72 72 1 87 91 (94) 91 1 163 1

92 Rautio Kaisa U17 F 64 63,40 Finland 15/04/2007 66 69 (71) 69 2 (85) 85 (91) 85 3 154 2

68 Nielsen Emily Lykke U17 F 64 62,65 Denmark 09/06/2007 64 67 68 68 3 80 83 85 85 4 153 3

67 Hansen Emilie Bögholm U17 F 64 60,65 Denmark 10/01/2006 61 64 (66) 64 4 82 85 (90) 85 2 149 4

86 Heiðarsdóttir Bríet Anna U17 F 64 62,65 Iceland 25/10/2005 58 61 64 64 5 72 74 76 76 5 140 5

45 Hauksdóttir Steinunn Soffía U17 F 64 62,50 Iceland 02/11/2005 57 60 (63) 60 7 68 70 (72) 70 6 130 6

29 Värnehult Olivia U17 F 64 63,65 Sweden 21/05/2006 61 (64) (64) 61 6 (81) (81) (81) - - - -

U17 F 71

20 Ylisoini Janette U17 F 71 70,40 Finland 06/04/2006 81 85 (87) 85 1 101 104 107 107 1 192 1

19 Unnarsdóttir Úlfhildur Arna U17 F 71 69,75 Iceland 27/06/2005 83 (85) 85 85 2 102 (105) (105) 102 2 187 2

66 Litland Edle Eik U17 F 71 68,40 Norway 25/04/2006 67 (70) 70 70 3 87 91 94 94 3 164 3

84 Björn Maja Heine U17 F 71 70,70 Denmark 03/03/2006 (66) (66) 66 66 5 84 87 (90) 87 4 153 4



Category Ranking Women
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Lot Last Name First Name Cat. B.W. Team Born

Snatch Clean&Jerk Total

1 2 3 Max Rank 1 2 3 Max Rank Total Rank

37 Endestad Trine H. U17 F 71 70,50 Norway 19/09/2005 64 66 (68) 66 4 (76) 76 80 80 6 146 5

58 Lythje Celine U17 F 71 66,90 Denmark 25/06/2005 (62) 62 (65) 62 6 82 (85) (85) 82 5 144 6

43 Hormavirta Minni U17 F 71 69,10 Finland 08/09/2008 (74) (74) (75) - - - - - - - - -

U17 F 76

96 Horne Lea Berle U17 F 76 75,25 Norway 07/07/2005 85 (88) 88 88 1 111 113 (115) 113 1 201 1

22 Köhler Fanny U17 F 76 72,15 Sweden 13/03/2006 68 70 72 72 2 81 85 88 88 2 160 2

82 Larssen Linn Christina U17 F 76 72,45 Norway 17/08/2005 63 (65) (67) 63 4 (77) 77 82 82 3 145 3

36 Hägg Emilia U17 F 76 71,35 Sweden 10/06/2005 67 (70) (70) 67 3 (77) 77 (79) 77 4 144 4

75 Heikkilä Iina U17 F 76 72,15 Finland 20/10/2007 60 (62) (63) 60 6 75 (77) 77 77 5 137 5

64 Hilmarsd. Calmon Salka Cécile U17 F 76 72,50 Iceland 13/01/2006 58 (61) 62 62 5 69 72 (76) 72 6 134 6

40 Timonen-Nissi Jenna U17 F 76 71,10 Finland 25/10/2007 56 (59) 60 60 7 70 (72) - 70 7 130 7

U17 F 81

83 Heller Leah U17 F 81 78,70 Sweden 29/10/2007 63 66 70 70 1 78 (82) 84 84 1 154 1

U17 F >81

12 Nielsen Laura Albrecht Möl U17 F >81 106,60 Denmark 01/08/2008 65 (68) 70 70 1 75 80 85 85 1 155 1

28 Sigurðardóttir Guðrún Helga U17 F >81 100,45 Iceland 21/02/2006 47 50 (53) 50 2 (67) 67 (71) 67 2 117 2

U20 F 55

25 Lenvik Ronja U20 F 55 54,75 Norway 07/04/2004 69 72 (74) 72 1 (85) (85) 85 85 1 157 1

61 Mörck Ida Caroline U20 F 55 54,20 Denmark 30/11/2006 61 64 (66) 64 2 78 (82) 82 82 3 146 2

7 Körkkö Viivi U20 F 55 54,75 Finland 12/06/2002 62 (64) (65) 62 3 79 81 84 84 2 146 3

23 Savolainen Iiris U20 F 55 51,35 Finland 07/11/2006 58 (60) (61) 58 4 70 72 (74) 72 4 130 4

4 Jauhojärvi Matilda U20 F 55 53,70 Finland 29/01/2006 55 58 (60) 58 5 68 (71) 71 71 5 129 5



Category Ranking Women
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Lot Last Name First Name Cat. B.W. Team Born

Snatch Clean&Jerk Total

1 2 3 Max Rank 1 2 3 Max Rank Total Rank

74 Postila Saara U20 F 55 50,20 Finland 12/10/2006 55 58 (60) 58 6 65 (68) (68) 65 6 123 6

U20 F 59

97 Nævdal Sandra U20 F 59 58,15 Norway 13/03/2005 (75) 75 77 77 1 91 93 (95) 93 2 170 1

39 Tiainen Inka U20 F 59 58,95 Finland 08/09/2005 71 74 76 76 2 91 93 (96) 93 1 169 2

16 Väisänen Vilma U20 F 59 58,60 Finland 16/09/2002 65 69 (72) 69 3 80 84 (88) 84 3 153 3

52 Björnvik Maya Bölling U20 F 59 56,50 Denmark 18/02/2003 54 57 60 60 5 68 72 75 75 4 135 4

63 Parhiala Jessica U20 F 59 58,85 Finland 11/03/2003 59 61 (63) 61 4 73 (76) (76) 73 5 134 5

27 Guðjónsdóttir Thelma Rún U20 F 59 56,20 Iceland 12/06/2002 57 59 (61) 59 6 (66) (68) 68 68 6 127 6

U20 F 64

78 Loen Julia Jordanger U20 F 64 63,15 Norway 28/02/2002 81 (84) 84 84 1 99 102 (105) 102 2 186 1

69 Bäckström Jannike U20 F 64 63,60 Finland 20/08/2003 80 82 (84) 82 2 99 102 (105) 102 1 184 2

70 Vikström Nellie U20 F 64 63,25 Sweden 03/01/2007 68 70 72 72 3 87 91 (94) 91 3 163 3

73 Guðnadóttir Arey Rakel U20 F 64 63,15 Iceland 13/02/2002 67 69 71 71 5 87 89 (91) 89 4 160 4

10 Andersson Josefin U20 F 64 60,65 Sweden 15/01/2004 68 70 72 72 4 83 86 (88) 86 6 158 5

33 Kononen Olivia U20 F 64 63,90 Finland 23/06/2004 64 67 70 70 6 85 88 (91) 88 5 158 6

92 Rautio Kaisa U20 F 64 63,40 Finland 15/04/2007 66 69 (71) 69 7 (85) 85 (91) 85 8 154 7

68 Nielsen Emily Lykke U20 F 64 62,65 Denmark 09/06/2007 64 67 68 68 9 80 83 85 85 9 153 8

65 Wibling Siff U20 F 64 60,90 Denmark 14/04/2003 (69) 69 (72) 69 8 83 (87) (87) 83 10 152 9

67 Hansen Emilie Bögholm U20 F 64 60,65 Denmark 10/01/2006 61 64 (66) 64 11 82 85 (90) 85 7 149 10

93 Oddsdóttir Thelma Mist U20 F 64 61,35 Iceland 04/08/2002 62 66 (70) 66 10 80 (83) (83) 80 11 146 11

86 Heiðarsdóttir Bríet Anna U20 F 64 62,65 Iceland 25/10/2005 58 61 64 64 12 72 74 76 76 12 140 12

45 Hauksdóttir Steinunn Soffía U20 F 64 62,50 Iceland 02/11/2005 57 60 (63) 60 14 68 70 (72) 70 13 130 13

29 Värnehult Olivia U20 F 64 63,65 Sweden 21/05/2006 61 (64) (64) 61 13 (81) (81) (81) - - - -
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Lot Last Name First Name Cat. B.W. Team Born

Snatch Clean&Jerk Total

1 2 3 Max Rank 1 2 3 Max Rank Total Rank

U20 F 71

31 Luostarinen Aino U20 F 71 67,50 Finland 15/05/2003 80 (84) 84 84 3 100 107 112 112 1 196 1

20 Ylisoini Janette U20 F 71 70,40 Finland 06/04/2006 81 85 (87) 85 1 101 104 107 107 2 192 2

19 Unnarsdóttir Úlfhildur Arna U20 F 71 69,75 Iceland 27/06/2005 83 (85) 85 85 2 102 (105) (105) 102 3 187 3

3 Pedersen Tine U20 F 71 70,65 Norway 14/03/2004 76 78 80 80 4 97 (100) - 97 4 177 4

66 Litland Edle Eik U20 F 71 68,40 Norway 25/04/2006 67 (70) 70 70 5 87 91 94 94 5 164 5

57 Vittring Emma U20 F 71 69,15 Norway 13/12/2004 67 70 (72) 70 6 88 91 93 93 6 163 6

84 Björn Maja Heine U20 F 71 70,70 Denmark 03/03/2006 (66) (66) 66 66 8 84 87 (90) 87 7 153 7

37 Endestad Trine H. U20 F 71 70,50 Norway 19/09/2005 64 66 (68) 66 7 (76) 76 80 80 9 146 8

58 Lythje Celine U20 F 71 66,90 Denmark 25/06/2005 (62) 62 (65) 62 9 82 (85) (85) 82 8 144 9

87 Þórðardóttir Sólveig U20 F 71 69,95 Iceland 01/10/2004 58 61 (63) 61 10 70 73 (75) 73 10 134 10

U20 F 76

96 Horne Lea Berle U20 F 76 75,25 Norway 07/07/2005 85 (88) 88 88 1 111 113 (115) 113 1 201 1

24 Þórarinsdóttir Birta Líf U20 F 76 73,70 Iceland 15/10/2002 79 83 86 86 2 100 104 107 107 2 193 2

34 Mundal Mia U20 F 76 74,80 Norway 17/08/2002 71 (75) 75 75 3 102 (107) (110) 102 3 177 3

22 Köhler Fanny U20 F 76 72,15 Sweden 13/03/2006 68 70 72 72 4 81 85 88 88 5 160 4

9 Loodtz Tuva U20 F 76 71,50 Norway 10/04/2003 (69) 69 (72) 69 5 (90) 90 (95) 90 4 159 5

82 Larssen Linn Christina U20 F 76 72,45 Norway 17/08/2005 63 (65) (67) 63 7 (77) 77 82 82 6 145 6

36 Hägg Emilia U20 F 76 71,35 Sweden 10/06/2005 67 (70) (70) 67 6 (77) 77 (79) 77 7 144 7

75 Heikkilä Iina U20 F 76 72,15 Finland 20/10/2007 60 (62) (63) 60 9 75 (77) 77 77 8 137 8

64 Hilmarsd. Calmon Salka Cécile U20 F 76 72,50 Iceland 13/01/2006 58 (61) 62 62 8 69 72 (76) 72 9 134 9

40 Timonen-Nissi Jenna U20 F 76 71,10 Finland 25/10/2007 56 (59) 60 60 10 70 (72) - 70 10 130 10
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Lot Last Name First Name Cat. B.W. Team Born

Snatch Clean&Jerk Total

1 2 3 Max Rank 1 2 3 Max Rank Total Rank

U20 F 81

83 Heller Leah U20 F 81 78,70 Sweden 29/10/2007 63 66 70 70 1 78 (82) 84 84 1 154 1

U20 F >87

28 Sigurðardóttir Guðrún Helga U20 F >87 100,45 Iceland 21/02/2006 47 50 (53) 50 1 (67) 67 (71) 67 1 117 1
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Lot Last Name First Name Cat. B.W. Team Born

Snatch Clean&Jerk
Total

Sinclair

1 2 3 max 1 2 3 max B.W. Cat. Rank

31 Luostarinen Aino U20 F 71 68 Finland 15/05/2003 80 (84) 84 84 100 107 112 112 196 247,091 240,371 1

78 Loen Julia Jordanger U20 F 64 63 Norway 28/02/2002 81 (84) 84 84 99 102 (105) 102 186 243,811 241,851 2

69 Bäckström Jannike U20 F 64 64 Finland 20/08/2003 80 82 (84) 82 99 102 (105) 102 184 240,154 239,251 3

96 Horne Lea Berle U17 F 76 75 Norway 07/07/2005 85 (88) 88 88 111 113 (115) 113 201 239,325 238,176 4

20 Ylisoini Janette U17 F 71 70 Finland 06/04/2006 81 85 (87) 85 101 104 107 107 192 236,529 235,465 5

97 Nævdal Sandra U17 F 59 58 Norway 13/03/2005 (75) 75 77 77 91 93 (95) 93 170 234,850 232,613 6

24 Þórarinsdóttir Birta Líf U20 F 76 74 Iceland 15/10/2002 79 83 86 86 100 104 107 107 193 232,182 228,696 7

19 Unnarsdóttir Úlfhildur Arna U17 F 71 70 Iceland 27/06/2005 83 (85) 85 85 102 (105) (105) 102 187 231,520 229,333 8

39 Tiainen Inka U17 F 59 59 Finland 08/09/2005 71 74 76 76 91 93 (96) 93 169 231,373 231,244 9

25 Lenvik Ronja U20 F 55 55 Norway 07/04/2004 69 72 (74) 72 (85) (85) 85 85 157 226,033 225,309 10

3 Pedersen Tine U20 F 71 71 Norway 14/03/2004 76 78 80 80 97 (100) - 97 177 217,639 217,070 11

70 Vikström Nellie U17 F 64 63 Sweden 03/01/2007 68 70 72 72 87 91 (94) 91 163 213,457 211,945 12

10 Andersson Josefin U20 F 64 61 Sweden 15/01/2004 68 70 72 72 83 86 (88) 86 158 212,379 205,444 13

61 Mörck Ida Caroline U17 F 55 54 Denmark 30/11/2006 61 64 (66) 64 78 (82) 82 82 146 211,707 209,523 14

34 Mundal Mia U20 F 76 75 Norway 17/08/2002 71 (75) 75 75 102 (107) (110) 102 177 211,370 209,737 15

16 Väisänen Vilma U20 F 59 59 Finland 16/09/2002 65 69 (72) 69 80 84 (88) 84 153 210,289 209,351 16

7 Körkkö Viivi U20 F 55 55 Finland 12/06/2002 62 (64) (65) 62 79 81 84 84 146 210,197 209,523 17

73 Guðnadóttir Arey Rakel U20 F 64 63 Iceland 13/02/2002 67 69 71 71 87 89 (91) 89 160 209,730 208,044 18

33 Kononen Olivia U20 F 64 64 Finland 23/06/2004 64 67 70 70 85 88 (91) 88 158 205,636 205,444 19

66 Litland Edle Eik U17 F 71 68 Norway 25/04/2006 67 (70) 70 70 87 91 94 94 164 205,227 201,127 20

65 Wibling Siff U20 F 64 61 Denmark 14/04/2003 (69) 69 (72) 69 83 (87) (87) 83 152 203,781 197,642 21

57 Vittring Emma U20 F 71 69 Norway 13/12/2004 67 70 (72) 70 88 91 93 93 163 202,756 199,900 22

68 Nielsen Emily Lykke U17 F 64 63 Denmark 09/06/2007 64 67 68 68 80 83 85 85 153 201,531 198,942 23

92 Rautio Kaisa U17 F 64 63 Finland 15/04/2007 66 69 (71) 69 (85) 85 (91) 85 154 201,382 200,242 24

67 Hansen Emilie Bögholm U17 F 64 61 Denmark 10/01/2006 61 64 (66) 64 82 85 (90) 85 149 200,281 193,741 25
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Lot Last Name First Name Cat. B.W. Team Born

Snatch Clean&Jerk
Total

Sinclair

1 2 3 max 1 2 3 max B.W. Cat. Rank

89 Koskela Freya U17 F 59 59 Sweden 20/09/2008 59 62 65 65 79 (82) (82) 79 144 197,146 197,037 26

23 Savolainen Iiris U17 F 55 51 Finland 07/11/2006 58 (60) (61) 58 70 72 (74) 72 130 196,101 186,562 27

93 Oddsdóttir Thelma Mist U20 F 64 61 Iceland 04/08/2002 62 66 (70) 66 80 (83) (83) 80 146 194,831 189,840 28

22 Köhler Fanny U17 F 76 72 Sweden 13/03/2006 68 70 72 72 81 85 88 88 160 194,580 189,593 29

9 Loodtz Tuva U20 F 76 72 Norway 10/04/2003 (69) 69 (72) 69 (90) 90 (95) 90 159 194,277 188,408 30

52 Björnvik Maya Bölling U20 F 59 57 Denmark 18/02/2003 54 57 60 60 68 72 75 75 135 190,155 184,722 31

74 Postila Saara U17 F 55 50 Finland 12/10/2006 55 58 (60) 58 65 (68) (68) 65 123 188,753 176,516 32

4 Jauhojärvi Matilda U17 F 55 54 Finland 29/01/2006 55 58 (60) 58 68 (71) 71 71 129 188,302 185,127 33

84 Björn Maja Heine U17 F 71 71 Denmark 03/03/2006 (66) (66) 66 66 84 87 (90) 87 153 188,058 187,636 34

86 Heiðarsdóttir Bríet Anna U17 F 64 63 Iceland 25/10/2005 58 61 64 64 72 74 76 76 140 184,407 182,039 35

63 Parhiala Jessica U20 F 59 59 Finland 11/03/2003 59 61 (63) 61 73 (76) (76) 73 134 183,660 183,354 36

58 Lythje Celine U17 F 71 67 Denmark 25/06/2005 (62) 62 (65) 62 82 (85) (85) 82 144 182,456 176,599 37

37 Endestad Trine H. U17 F 71 71 Norway 19/09/2005 64 66 (68) 66 (76) 76 80 80 146 179,724 179,052 38

27 Guðjónsdóttir Thelma Rún U20 F 59 56 Iceland 12/06/2002 57 59 (61) 59 (66) (68) 68 68 127 179,542 173,775 39

83 Heller Leah U17 F 81 79 Sweden 29/10/2007 63 66 70 70 78 (82) 84 84 154 179,515 177,213 40

36 Hägg Emilia U17 F 76 71 Sweden 10/06/2005 67 (70) (70) 67 (77) 77 (79) 77 144 176,142 170,634 41

82 Larssen Linn Christina U17 F 76 72 Norway 17/08/2005 63 (65) (67) 63 (77) 77 82 82 145 175,961 171,819 42

45 Hauksdóttir Steinunn Soffía U17 F 64 63 Iceland 02/11/2005 57 60 (63) 60 68 70 (72) 70 130 171,488 169,036 43

75 Heikkilä Iina U17 F 76 72 Finland 20/10/2007 60 (62) (63) 60 75 (77) 77 77 137 166,609 162,339 44

87 Þórðardóttir Sólveig U20 F 71 70 Iceland 01/10/2004 58 61 (63) 61 70 73 (75) 73 134 165,646 164,335 45

64 Hilmarsd. Calmon Salka Cécile U17 F 76 73 Iceland 13/01/2006 58 (61) 62 62 69 72 (76) 72 134 162,555 158,784 46

12 Nielsen Laura Albrecht Möll U17 F >81 107 Denmark 01/08/2008 65 (68) 70 70 75 80 85 85 155 162,273 155,000 47

40 Timonen-Nissi Jenna U17 F 76 71 Finland 25/10/2007 56 (59) 60 60 70 (72) - 70 130 159,311 154,044 48

28 Sigurðardóttir Guðrún Helga U17 F >81 100 Iceland 21/02/2006 47 50 (53) 50 (67) 67 (71) 67 117 124,477 117,000 49

29 Värnehult Olivia U17 F 64 64 Sweden 21/05/2006 61 (64) (64) 61 (81) (81) (81) - - - - 50
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Lot Last Name First Name Cat. B.W. Team Born

Snatch Clean&Jerk
Total

Sinclair

1 2 3 max 1 2 3 max B.W. Cat. Rank

43 Hormavirta Minni U17 F 71 69 Finland 08/09/2008 (74) (74) (75) - - - - - - - - -
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Lot Last Name First Name Cat. B.W. Team Born

Snatch Clean&Jerk
Total

Robi

1 2 3 max 1 2 3 max Robi Rank

96 Horne Lea Berle U17 F 76 75,25 Norway 07/07/2005 85 (88) 88 88 111 113 (115) 113 201 648,407 1

96 Horne Lea Berle U20 F 76 75,25 Norway 07/07/2005 85 (88) 88 88 111 113 (115) 113 201 648,407 2

20 Ylisoini Janette U17 F 71 70,40 Finland 06/04/2006 81 85 (87) 85 101 104 107 107 192 590,448 3

20 Ylisoini Janette U20 F 71 70,40 Finland 06/04/2006 81 85 (87) 85 101 104 107 107 192 590,448 4

19 Unnarsdóttir Úlfhildur Arna U17 F 71 69,75 Iceland 27/06/2005 83 (85) 85 85 102 (105) (105) 102 187 540,895 5

19 Unnarsdóttir Úlfhildur Arna U20 F 71 69,75 Iceland 27/06/2005 83 (85) 85 85 102 (105) (105) 102 187 540,895 6

31 Luostarinen Aino U20 F 71 67,50 Finland 15/05/2003 80 (84) 84 84 100 107 112 112 196 433,940 7

78 Loen Julia Jordanger U20 F 64 63,15 Norway 28/02/2002 81 (84) 84 84 99 102 (105) 102 186 428,813 8

69 Bäckström Jannike U20 F 64 63,60 Finland 20/08/2003 80 82 (84) 82 99 102 (105) 102 184 413,687 9

97 Nævdal Sandra U17 F 59 58,15 Norway 13/03/2005 (75) 75 77 77 91 93 (95) 93 170 377,139 10

97 Nævdal Sandra U20 F 59 58,15 Norway 13/03/2005 (75) 75 77 77 91 93 (95) 93 170 377,139 11

24 Þórarinsdóttir Birta Líf U20 F 76 73,70 Iceland 15/10/2002 79 83 86 86 100 104 107 107 193 376,399 12

25 Lenvik Ronja U20 F 55 54,75 Norway 07/04/2004 69 72 (74) 72 (85) (85) 85 85 157 374,560 13

39 Tiainen Inka U17 F 59 58,95 Finland 08/09/2005 71 74 76 76 91 93 (96) 93 169 369,819 14

39 Tiainen Inka U20 F 59 58,95 Finland 08/09/2005 71 74 76 76 91 93 (96) 93 169 369,819 15

61 Mörck Ida Caroline U17 F 55 54,20 Denmark 30/11/2006 61 64 (66) 64 78 (82) 82 82 146 369,635 16

61 Mörck Ida Caroline U20 F 55 54,20 Denmark 30/11/2006 61 64 (66) 64 78 (82) 82 82 146 369,635 17

70 Vikström Nellie U17 F 64 63,25 Sweden 03/01/2007 68 70 72 72 87 91 (94) 91 163 358,354 18

70 Vikström Nellie U20 F 64 63,25 Sweden 03/01/2007 68 70 72 72 87 91 (94) 91 163 358,354 19

66 Litland Edle Eik U17 F 71 68,40 Norway 25/04/2006 67 (70) 70 70 87 91 94 94 164 349,761 20

66 Litland Edle Eik U20 F 71 68,40 Norway 25/04/2006 67 (70) 70 70 87 91 94 94 164 349,761 21

3 Pedersen Tine U20 F 71 70,65 Norway 14/03/2004 76 78 80 80 97 (100) - 97 177 309,261 22

22 Köhler Fanny U17 F 76 72,15 Sweden 13/03/2006 68 70 72 72 81 85 88 88 160 303,896 23

22 Köhler Fanny U20 F 76 72,15 Sweden 13/03/2006 68 70 72 72 81 85 88 88 160 303,896 24
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Lot Last Name First Name Cat. B.W. Team Born

Snatch Clean&Jerk
Total

Robi

1 2 3 max 1 2 3 max Robi Rank

92 Rautio Kaisa U17 F 64 63,40 Finland 15/04/2007 66 69 (71) 69 (85) 85 (91) 85 154 296,736 25

92 Rautio Kaisa U20 F 64 63,40 Finland 15/04/2007 66 69 (71) 69 (85) 85 (91) 85 154 296,736 26

7 Körkkö Viivi U20 F 55 54,75 Finland 12/06/2002 62 (64) (65) 62 79 81 84 84 146 294,256 27

68 Nielsen Emily Lykke U17 F 64 62,65 Denmark 09/06/2007 64 67 68 68 80 83 85 85 153 290,384 28

68 Nielsen Emily Lykke U20 F 64 62,65 Denmark 09/06/2007 64 67 68 68 80 83 85 85 153 290,384 29

34 Mundal Mia U20 F 76 74,80 Norway 17/08/2002 71 (75) 75 75 102 (107) (110) 102 177 282,356 30

84 Björn Maja Heine U17 F 71 70,70 Denmark 03/03/2006 (66) (66) 66 66 84 87 (90) 87 153 277,720 31

84 Björn Maja Heine U20 F 71 70,70 Denmark 03/03/2006 (66) (66) 66 66 84 87 (90) 87 153 277,720 32

67 Hansen Emilie Bögholm U17 F 64 60,65 Denmark 10/01/2006 61 64 (66) 64 82 85 (90) 85 149 265,921 33

67 Hansen Emilie Bögholm U20 F 64 60,65 Denmark 10/01/2006 61 64 (66) 64 82 85 (90) 85 149 265,921 34

16 Väisänen Vilma U20 F 59 58,60 Finland 16/09/2002 65 69 (72) 69 80 84 (88) 84 153 265,765 35

83 Heller Leah U17 F 81 78,70 Sweden 29/10/2007 63 66 70 70 78 (82) 84 84 154 260,038 36

83 Heller Leah U20 F 81 78,70 Sweden 29/10/2007 63 66 70 70 78 (82) 84 84 154 260,038 37

73 Guðnadóttir Arey Rakel U20 F 64 63,15 Iceland 13/02/2002 67 69 71 71 87 89 (91) 89 160 260,038 38

23 Savolainen Iiris U17 F 55 51,35 Finland 07/11/2006 58 (60) (61) 58 70 72 (74) 72 130 251,371 39

23 Savolainen Iiris U20 F 55 51,35 Finland 07/11/2006 58 (60) (61) 58 70 72 (74) 72 130 251,371 40

10 Andersson Josefin U20 F 64 60,65 Sweden 15/01/2004 68 70 72 72 83 86 (88) 86 158 249,396 41

33 Kononen Olivia U20 F 64 63,90 Finland 23/06/2004 64 67 70 70 85 88 (91) 88 158 249,396 42

4 Jauhojärvi Matilda U17 F 55 53,70 Finland 29/01/2006 55 58 (60) 58 68 (71) 71 71 129 245,005 43

4 Jauhojärvi Matilda U20 F 55 53,70 Finland 29/01/2006 55 58 (60) 58 68 (71) 71 71 129 245,005 44

37 Endestad Trine H. U17 F 71 70,50 Norway 19/09/2005 64 66 (68) 66 (76) 76 80 80 146 237,708 45

37 Endestad Trine H. U20 F 71 70,50 Norway 19/09/2005 64 66 (68) 66 (76) 76 80 80 146 237,708 46

57 Vittring Emma U20 F 71 69,15 Norway 13/12/2004 67 70 (72) 70 88 91 93 93 163 235,206 47

58 Lythje Celine U17 F 71 66,90 Denmark 25/06/2005 (62) 62 (65) 62 82 (85) (85) 82 144 227,062 48
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58 Lythje Celine U20 F 71 66,90 Denmark 25/06/2005 (62) 62 (65) 62 82 (85) (85) 82 144 227,062 49

65 Wibling Siff U20 F 64 60,90 Denmark 14/04/2003 (69) 69 (72) 69 83 (87) (87) 83 152 219,299 50

82 Larssen Linn Christina U17 F 76 72,45 Norway 17/08/2005 63 (65) (67) 63 (77) 77 82 82 145 219,132 51

82 Larssen Linn Christina U20 F 76 72,45 Norway 17/08/2005 63 (65) (67) 63 (77) 77 82 82 145 219,132 52

89 Koskela Freya U17 F 59 58,95 Sweden 20/09/2008 59 62 65 65 79 (82) (82) 79 144 217,288 53

86 Heiðarsdóttir Bríet Anna U17 F 64 62,65 Iceland 25/10/2005 58 61 64 64 72 74 76 76 140 216,206 54

86 Heiðarsdóttir Bríet Anna U20 F 64 62,65 Iceland 25/10/2005 58 61 64 64 72 74 76 76 140 216,206 55

36 Hägg Emilia U17 F 76 71,35 Sweden 10/06/2005 67 (70) (70) 67 (77) 77 (79) 77 144 214,152 56

36 Hägg Emilia U20 F 76 71,35 Sweden 10/06/2005 67 (70) (70) 67 (77) 77 (79) 77 144 214,152 57

74 Postila Saara U17 F 55 50,20 Finland 12/10/2006 55 58 (60) 58 65 (68) (68) 65 123 209,152 58

74 Postila Saara U20 F 55 50,20 Finland 12/10/2006 55 58 (60) 58 65 (68) (68) 65 123 209,152 59

9 Loodtz Tuva U20 F 76 71,50 Norway 10/04/2003 (69) 69 (72) 69 (90) 90 (95) 90 159 197,731 60

93 Oddsdóttir Thelma Mist U20 F 64 61,35 Iceland 04/08/2002 62 66 (70) 66 80 (83) (83) 80 146 191,838 61

12 Nielsen Laura Albrecht Möll U17 F >81 106,60 Denmark 01/08/2008 65 (68) 70 70 75 80 85 85 155 191,325 62

75 Heikkilä Iina U17 F 76 72,15 Finland 20/10/2007 60 (62) (63) 60 75 (77) 77 77 137 181,480 63

75 Heikkilä Iina U20 F 76 72,15 Finland 20/10/2007 60 (62) (63) 60 75 (77) 77 77 137 181,480 64

52 Björnvik Maya Bölling U20 F 59 56,50 Denmark 18/02/2003 54 57 60 60 68 72 75 75 135 175,358 65

63 Parhiala Jessica U20 F 59 58,85 Finland 11/03/2003 59 61 (63) 61 73 (76) (76) 73 134 171,080 66

45 Hauksdóttir Steinunn Soffía U17 F 64 62,50 Iceland 02/11/2005 57 60 (63) 60 68 70 (72) 70 130 169,025 67

45 Hauksdóttir Steinunn Soffía U20 F 64 62,50 Iceland 02/11/2005 57 60 (63) 60 68 70 (72) 70 130 169,025 68

64 Hilmarsd. Calmon Salka Cécile U17 F 76 72,50 Iceland 13/01/2006 58 (61) 62 62 69 72 (76) 72 134 168,611 69

64 Hilmarsd. Calmon Salka Cécile U20 F 76 72,50 Iceland 13/01/2006 58 (61) 62 62 69 72 (76) 72 134 168,611 70

40 Timonen-Nissi Jenna U17 F 76 71,10 Finland 25/10/2007 56 (59) 60 60 70 (72) - 70 130 152,463 71

40 Timonen-Nissi Jenna U20 F 76 71,10 Finland 25/10/2007 56 (59) 60 60 70 (72) - 70 130 152,463 72
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27 Guðjónsdóttir Thelma Rún U20 F 59 56,20 Iceland 12/06/2002 57 59 (61) 59 (66) (68) 68 68 127 143,151 73

87 Þórðardóttir Sólveig U20 F 71 69,95 Iceland 01/10/2004 58 61 (63) 61 70 73 (75) 73 134 122,690 74

28 Sigurðardóttir Guðrún Helga U17 F >81 100,45 Iceland 21/02/2006 47 50 (53) 50 (67) 67 (71) 67 117 75,164 75

28 Sigurðardóttir Guðrún Helga U20 F >87 100,45 Iceland 21/02/2006 47 50 (53) 50 (67) 67 (71) 67 117 75,164 76

29 Värnehult Olivia U17 F 64 63,65 Sweden 21/05/2006 61 (64) (64) 61 (81) (81) (81) - - - 77

29 Värnehult Olivia U20 F 64 63,65 Sweden 21/05/2006 61 (64) (64) 61 (81) (81) (81) - - - 78

43 Hormavirta Minni U17 F 71 69,10 Finland 08/09/2008 (74) (74) (75) - - - - - - - 79
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Men - Team Ranking (Total)

Team Points Rank Men
Denmark - 1 6
Finland - 1 12
Foroe Islan - 1 1
Iceland - 1 6
Norway - 1 7
Sweden - 1 12

Details per Athlete

Team Last Name First Name Gender B.W. Team Total Rank (Total) Points (Total)
Denmark Luka Tiago Jensen M 56,60 Denmark_M 159 2 - 1 -
Denmark Alexander Stængnæs Nyberg M 59,60 Denmark_M 191 1 - 2 -
Denmark William Hichmann Madsen M 77,80 Denmark_M 211 4 - 3 -
Denmark Johannes Björn Schwerin M 82,65 Denmark_M 208 3 - 4 -
Denmark Gustav Wang Hansen M 71,30 Denmark_M 266 1 - 5 -
Denmark Esben Kjær Fuglbjerg M 80,05 Denmark_M 245 2 - 6 -
Finland Kai Ollonen M 50,50 Finland_M 158 2 - 1 -
Finland Veikko Ojala M 71,15 Finland_M 202 4 - 2 -
Finland Eetu Hautaniemi M 79,50 Finland_M 257 1 - 3 -
Finland Julius Viio M 79,40 Finland_M 201 6 - 4 -
Finland Miro Manderbacka M 86,75 Finland_M - - - 5 -
Finland Jonne Akujärvi M 94,85 Finland_M 265 1 - 6 -
Finland Joona Viitasaari M 60,75 Finland_M 209 1 - 7 -
Finland Juuso Kokko M 72,45 Finland_M - - - 8 -
Finland Ilmari Korpela M 80,00 Finland_M 240 5 - 9 -
Finland Onni Ruoho M 80,00 Finland_M 224 7 - 10 -
Finland Markus Helin M 89,00 Finland_M 221 4 - 11 -
Finland Sakari Pietarinen M 100,25 Finland_M 284 2 - 12 -

Foroe IslandNiels Áki Mörk M 65,50 Foroe Island_M 205 1 - 1 -
Iceland Tindur Eliasen M 80,95 Iceland_M 216 3 - 1 -
Iceland Þórbergur Ernir Hlynsson M 87,95 Iceland_M 231 1 - 2 -
Iceland Bjarki Breiðfjörð M 79,55 Iceland_M 246 1 - 3 -
Iceland Eyjólfur Andri Björnsson M 78,70 Iceland_M 211 8 - 4 -
Iceland Brynjar Logi Halldórsson M 87,80 Iceland_M 295 1 - 5 -
Iceland Jóhann Valur Jónsson M 86,70 Iceland_M 238 3 - 6 -
Norway Emil Viktor Sveum M 54,85 Norway_M 168 1 - 1 -

Rank within 
Team

Points scored 
for Team
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Norway Aksel Svorstöl M 66,75 Norway_M 204 2 - 2 -
Norway Rasmus Aune M 66,75 Norway_M 223 1 - 3 -
Norway Stefan Rönnevik M 70,75 Norway_M 209 3 - 4 -
Norway Alvolai Röyseth M 71,45 Norway_M 228 1 - 5 -
Norway William A. Christiansen M 88,60 Norway_M 226 2 - 6 -
Norway Kristen Espedal Röyseth M 80,60 Norway_M 245 3 - 7 -
Sweden Milo Engzell M 66,85 Sweden_M 203 3 - 1 -
Sweden Simon Lang M 70,90 Sweden_M 226 2 - 2 -
Sweden Romeo Vergara M 72,80 Sweden_M 190 5 - 3 -
Sweden Melker Lundin M 74,65 Sweden_M 225 2 - 4 -
Sweden William Kreutz M 76,15 Sweden_M 208 5 - 5 -
Sweden Felix Wallman-Engström M 100,90 Sweden_M 233 1 - 6 -
Sweden Richie Leong M 71,20 Sweden_M 230 2 - 7 -
Sweden Linus Persson M 79,65 Sweden_M 241 4 - 8 -
Sweden Noah Wiklund M 79,60 Sweden_M 231 6 - 9 -
Sweden Alvin Broman M 87,30 Sweden_M 269 2 - 10 -
Sweden Victor Sundh M 92,85 Sweden_M 302 1 - 11 -
Sweden Joen Vikingsson-Sjöblom M 97,10 Sweden_M 325 1 - 12 -

Number of Athletes 44
Number of Teams 6
Men per Team 10
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Women - Team Ranking (Total)

Team Points Rank Women
Denmark - 1 13
Finland - 1 23
Foroe Islan - -
Iceland - 1 15
Norway - 1 16
Sweden - 1 12

Details per Athlete

Team Last Name First Name Gender B.W. Team Total Rank (Total) Points (Total)
Denmark Ida Caroline Mörck F 54,20 Denmark_F 146 1 - 1 -
Denmark Ida Caroline Mörck F 54,20 Denmark_F 146 1 - 2 -
Denmark Emilie Bögholm Hansen F 60,65 Denmark_F 149 4 - 3 -
Denmark Emilie Bögholm Hansen F 60,65 Denmark_F 149 4 - 4 -
Denmark Emily Lykke Nielsen F 62,65 Denmark_F 153 3 - 5 -
Denmark Emily Lykke Nielsen F 62,65 Denmark_F 153 3 - 6 -
Denmark Celine Lythje F 66,90 Denmark_F 144 6 - 7 -
Denmark Celine Lythje F 66,90 Denmark_F 144 6 - 8 -
Denmark Maja Heine Björn F 70,70 Denmark_F 153 4 - 9 -
Denmark Maja Heine Björn F 70,70 Denmark_F 153 4 - 10 -
Denmark Laura Albrecht Möller Nielsen F 106,60 Denmark_F 155 1 - 11 -
Denmark Maya Bölling Björnvik F 56,50 Denmark_F 135 4 - 12 -
Denmark Siff Wibling F 60,90 Denmark_F 152 9 - 13 -
Finland Iiris Savolainen F 51,35 Finland_F 130 2 - 1 -
Finland Iiris Savolainen F 51,35 Finland_F 130 2 - 2 -
Finland Matilda Jauhojärvi F 53,70 Finland_F 129 3 - 3 -
Finland Matilda Jauhojärvi F 53,70 Finland_F 129 3 - 4 -
Finland Inka Tiainen F 58,95 Finland_F 169 2 - 5 -
Finland Inka Tiainen F 58,95 Finland_F 169 2 - 6 -
Finland Kaisa Rautio F 63,40 Finland_F 154 2 - 7 -
Finland Kaisa Rautio F 63,40 Finland_F 154 2 - 8 -
Finland Janette Ylisoini F 70,40 Finland_F 192 1 - 9 -
Finland Janette Ylisoini F 70,40 Finland_F 192 1 - 10 -
Finland Minni Hormavirta F 69,10 Finland_F - - - 11 -
Finland Jenna Timonen-Nissi F 71,10 Finland_F 130 7 - 12 -
Finland Jenna Timonen-Nissi F 71,10 Finland_F 130 7 - 13 -

Rank within 
Team

Points scored 
for Team
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Finland Iina Heikkilä F 72,15 Finland_F 137 5 - 14 -
Finland Iina Heikkilä F 72,15 Finland_F 137 5 - 15 -
Finland Viivi Körkkö F 54,75 Finland_F 146 3 - 16 -
Finland Saara Postila F 50,20 Finland_F 123 4 - 17 -
Finland Saara Postila F 50,20 Finland_F 123 4 - 18 -
Finland Vilma Väisänen F 58,60 Finland_F 153 3 - 19 -
Finland Jessica Parhiala F 58,85 Finland_F 134 5 - 20 -
Finland Jannike Bäckström F 63,60 Finland_F 184 2 - 21 -
Finland Olivia Kononen F 63,90 Finland_F 158 6 - 22 -
Finland Aino Luostarinen F 67,50 Finland_F 196 1 - 23 -
Iceland Bríet Anna Heiðarsdóttir F 62,65 Iceland_F 140 5 - 1 -
Iceland Bríet Anna Heiðarsdóttir F 62,65 Iceland_F 140 5 - 2 -
Iceland Steinunn Soffía Hauksdóttir F 62,50 Iceland_F 130 6 - 3 -
Iceland Steinunn Soffía Hauksdóttir F 62,50 Iceland_F 130 6 - 4 -
Iceland Úlfhildur Arna Unnarsdóttir F 69,75 Iceland_F 187 2 - 5 -
Iceland Úlfhildur Arna Unnarsdóttir F 69,75 Iceland_F 187 2 - 6 -
Iceland Salka Cécile Hilmarsd. Calmon F 72,50 Iceland_F 134 6 - 7 -
Iceland Salka Cécile Hilmarsd. Calmon F 72,50 Iceland_F 134 6 - 8 -
Iceland Guðrún Helga Sigurðardóttir F 100,45 Iceland_F 117 2 - 9 -
Iceland Guðrún Helga Sigurðardóttir F 100,45 Iceland_F 117 2 - 10 -
Iceland Thelma Rún Guðjónsdóttir F 56,20 Iceland_F 127 6 - 11 -
Iceland Arey Rakel Guðnadóttir F 63,15 Iceland_F 160 4 - 12 -
Iceland Thelma Mist Oddsdóttir F 61,35 Iceland_F 146 11 - 13 -
Iceland Sólveig Þórðardóttir F 69,95 Iceland_F 134 10 - 14 -
Iceland Birta Líf Þórarinsdóttir F 73,70 Iceland_F 193 2 - 15 -
Norway Sandra Nævdal F 58,15 Norway_F 170 1 - 1 -
Norway Sandra Nævdal F 58,15 Norway_F 170 1 - 2 -
Norway Trine H. Endestad F 70,50 Norway_F 146 5 - 3 -
Norway Trine H. Endestad F 70,50 Norway_F 146 5 - 4 -
Norway Edle Eik Litland F 68,40 Norway_F 164 3 - 5 -
Norway Edle Eik Litland F 68,40 Norway_F 164 3 - 6 -
Norway Linn Christina Larssen F 72,45 Norway_F 145 3 - 7 -
Norway Linn Christina Larssen F 72,45 Norway_F 145 3 - 8 -
Norway Lea Berle Horne F 75,25 Norway_F 201 1 - 9 -
Norway Lea Berle Horne F 75,25 Norway_F 201 1 - 10 -
Norway Ronja Lenvik F 54,75 Norway_F 157 1 - 11 -
Norway Julia Jordanger Loen F 63,15 Norway_F 186 1 - 12 -
Norway Emma Vittring F 69,15 Norway_F 163 6 - 13 -
Norway Tine Pedersen F 70,65 Norway_F 177 4 - 14 -
Norway Tuva Loodtz F 71,50 Norway_F 159 5 - 15 -
Norway Mia Mundal F 74,80 Norway_F 177 3 - 16 -
Sweden Freya Koskela F 58,95 Sweden_F 144 3 - 1 -
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Sweden Nellie Vikström F 63,25 Sweden_F 163 1 - 2 -
Sweden Nellie Vikström F 63,25 Sweden_F 163 1 - 3 -
Sweden Olivia Värnehult F 63,65 Sweden_F - - - 4 -
Sweden Olivia Värnehult F 63,65 Sweden_F - - - 5 -
Sweden Fanny Köhler F 72,15 Sweden_F 160 2 - 6 -
Sweden Fanny Köhler F 72,15 Sweden_F 160 2 - 7 -
Sweden Emilia Hägg F 71,35 Sweden_F 144 4 - 8 -
Sweden Emilia Hägg F 71,35 Sweden_F 144 4 - 9 -
Sweden Leah Heller F 78,70 Sweden_F 154 1 - 10 -
Sweden Leah Heller F 78,70 Sweden_F 154 1 - 11 -
Sweden Josefin Andersson F 60,65 Sweden_F 158 5 - 12 -

Number of Athletes 79
Number of Teams 6

Women per Team 10
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Men+Women - Team Ranking (Total)

Team Points Rank Men Women
Denmark - 1 6 13
Finland - 1 12 23
Foroe Islan - 1 1 -
Iceland - 1 6 15
Norway - 1 7 16
Sweden - 1 12 12

Details per Athlete

Team Last Name First Name Gender B.W. Team Total Rank (Total) Points (Total)
Denmark Ida Caroline Mörck F 54,20 Denmark_F 146 1 - 1 -
Denmark Ida Caroline Mörck F 54,20 Denmark_F 146 1 - 2 -
Denmark Emilie Bögholm Hansen F 60,65 Denmark_F 149 4 - 3 -
Denmark Emilie Bögholm Hansen F 60,65 Denmark_F 149 4 - 4 -
Denmark Emily Lykke Nielsen F 62,65 Denmark_F 153 3 - 5 -
Denmark Emily Lykke Nielsen F 62,65 Denmark_F 153 3 - 6 -
Denmark Celine Lythje F 66,90 Denmark_F 144 6 - 7 -
Denmark Celine Lythje F 66,90 Denmark_F 144 6 - 8 -
Denmark Maja Heine Björn F 70,70 Denmark_F 153 4 - 9 -
Denmark Maja Heine Björn F 70,70 Denmark_F 153 4 - 10 -
Denmark Laura Albrecht Möller Nielsen F 106,60 Denmark_F 155 1 - 11 -
Denmark Maya Bölling Björnvik F 56,50 Denmark_F 135 4 - 12 -
Denmark Siff Wibling F 60,90 Denmark_F 152 9 - 13 -
Denmark Luka Tiago Jensen M 56,60 Denmark_M 159 2 - 1 -
Denmark Alexander Stængnæs Nyberg M 59,60 Denmark_M 191 1 - 2 -
Denmark William Hichmann Madsen M 77,80 Denmark_M 211 4 - 3 -
Denmark Johannes Björn Schwerin M 82,65 Denmark_M 208 3 - 4 -
Denmark Gustav Wang Hansen M 71,30 Denmark_M 266 1 - 5 -
Denmark Esben Kjær Fuglbjerg M 80,05 Denmark_M 245 2 - 6 -
Finland Iiris Savolainen F 51,35 Finland_F 130 2 - 1 -
Finland Iiris Savolainen F 51,35 Finland_F 130 2 - 2 -
Finland Matilda Jauhojärvi F 53,70 Finland_F 129 3 - 3 -
Finland Matilda Jauhojärvi F 53,70 Finland_F 129 3 - 4 -
Finland Inka Tiainen F 58,95 Finland_F 169 2 - 5 -
Finland Inka Tiainen F 58,95 Finland_F 169 2 - 6 -
Finland Kaisa Rautio F 63,40 Finland_F 154 2 - 7 -

Rank within 
Team

Points scored 
for Team
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Finland Kaisa Rautio F 63,40 Finland_F 154 2 - 8 -
Finland Janette Ylisoini F 70,40 Finland_F 192 1 - 9 -
Finland Janette Ylisoini F 70,40 Finland_F 192 1 - 10 -
Finland Minni Hormavirta F 69,10 Finland_F - - - 11 -
Finland Jenna Timonen-Nissi F 71,10 Finland_F 130 7 - 12 -
Finland Jenna Timonen-Nissi F 71,10 Finland_F 130 7 - 13 -
Finland Iina Heikkilä F 72,15 Finland_F 137 5 - 14 -
Finland Iina Heikkilä F 72,15 Finland_F 137 5 - 15 -
Finland Viivi Körkkö F 54,75 Finland_F 146 3 - 16 -
Finland Saara Postila F 50,20 Finland_F 123 4 - 17 -
Finland Saara Postila F 50,20 Finland_F 123 4 - 18 -
Finland Vilma Väisänen F 58,60 Finland_F 153 3 - 19 -
Finland Jessica Parhiala F 58,85 Finland_F 134 5 - 20 -
Finland Jannike Bäckström F 63,60 Finland_F 184 2 - 21 -
Finland Olivia Kononen F 63,90 Finland_F 158 6 - 22 -
Finland Aino Luostarinen F 67,50 Finland_F 196 1 - 23 -
Finland Kai Ollonen M 50,50 Finland_M 158 2 - 1 -
Finland Veikko Ojala M 71,15 Finland_M 202 4 - 2 -
Finland Eetu Hautaniemi M 79,50 Finland_M 257 1 - 3 -
Finland Julius Viio M 79,40 Finland_M 201 6 - 4 -
Finland Miro Manderbacka M 86,75 Finland_M - - - 5 -
Finland Jonne Akujärvi M 94,85 Finland_M 265 1 - 6 -
Finland Joona Viitasaari M 60,75 Finland_M 209 1 - 7 -
Finland Juuso Kokko M 72,45 Finland_M - - - 8 -
Finland Ilmari Korpela M 80,00 Finland_M 240 5 - 9 -
Finland Onni Ruoho M 80,00 Finland_M 224 7 - 10 -
Finland Markus Helin M 89,00 Finland_M 221 4 - 11 -
Finland Sakari Pietarinen M 100,25 Finland_M 284 2 - 12 -

Foroe IslandNiels Áki Mörk M 65,50 Foroe Island_M 205 1 - 1 -
Iceland Bríet Anna Heiðarsdóttir F 62,65 Iceland_F 140 5 - 1 -
Iceland Bríet Anna Heiðarsdóttir F 62,65 Iceland_F 140 5 - 2 -
Iceland Steinunn Soffía Hauksdóttir F 62,50 Iceland_F 130 6 - 3 -
Iceland Steinunn Soffía Hauksdóttir F 62,50 Iceland_F 130 6 - 4 -
Iceland Úlfhildur Arna Unnarsdóttir F 69,75 Iceland_F 187 2 - 5 -
Iceland Úlfhildur Arna Unnarsdóttir F 69,75 Iceland_F 187 2 - 6 -
Iceland Salka Cécile Hilmarsd. Calmon F 72,50 Iceland_F 134 6 - 7 -
Iceland Salka Cécile Hilmarsd. Calmon F 72,50 Iceland_F 134 6 - 8 -
Iceland Guðrún Helga Sigurðardóttir F 100,45 Iceland_F 117 2 - 9 -
Iceland Guðrún Helga Sigurðardóttir F 100,45 Iceland_F 117 2 - 10 -
Iceland Thelma Rún Guðjónsdóttir F 56,20 Iceland_F 127 6 - 11 -
Iceland Arey Rakel Guðnadóttir F 63,15 Iceland_F 160 4 - 12 -
Iceland Thelma Mist Oddsdóttir F 61,35 Iceland_F 146 11 - 13 -
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Iceland Sólveig Þórðardóttir F 69,95 Iceland_F 134 10 - 14 -
Iceland Birta Líf Þórarinsdóttir F 73,70 Iceland_F 193 2 - 15 -
Iceland Tindur Eliasen M 80,95 Iceland_M 216 3 - 1 -
Iceland Þórbergur Ernir Hlynsson M 87,95 Iceland_M 231 1 - 2 -
Iceland Bjarki Breiðfjörð M 79,55 Iceland_M 246 1 - 3 -
Iceland Eyjólfur Andri Björnsson M 78,70 Iceland_M 211 8 - 4 -
Iceland Brynjar Logi Halldórsson M 87,80 Iceland_M 295 1 - 5 -
Iceland Jóhann Valur Jónsson M 86,70 Iceland_M 238 3 - 6 -
Norway Sandra Nævdal F 58,15 Norway_F 170 1 - 1 -
Norway Sandra Nævdal F 58,15 Norway_F 170 1 - 2 -
Norway Trine H. Endestad F 70,50 Norway_F 146 5 - 3 -
Norway Trine H. Endestad F 70,50 Norway_F 146 5 - 4 -
Norway Edle Eik Litland F 68,40 Norway_F 164 3 - 5 -
Norway Edle Eik Litland F 68,40 Norway_F 164 3 - 6 -
Norway Linn Christina Larssen F 72,45 Norway_F 145 3 - 7 -
Norway Linn Christina Larssen F 72,45 Norway_F 145 3 - 8 -
Norway Lea Berle Horne F 75,25 Norway_F 201 1 - 9 -
Norway Lea Berle Horne F 75,25 Norway_F 201 1 - 10 -
Norway Ronja Lenvik F 54,75 Norway_F 157 1 - 11 -
Norway Julia Jordanger Loen F 63,15 Norway_F 186 1 - 12 -
Norway Emma Vittring F 69,15 Norway_F 163 6 - 13 -
Norway Tine Pedersen F 70,65 Norway_F 177 4 - 14 -
Norway Tuva Loodtz F 71,50 Norway_F 159 5 - 15 -
Norway Mia Mundal F 74,80 Norway_F 177 3 - 16 -
Norway Emil Viktor Sveum M 54,85 Norway_M 168 1 - 1 -
Norway Aksel Svorstöl M 66,75 Norway_M 204 2 - 2 -
Norway Rasmus Aune M 66,75 Norway_M 223 1 - 3 -
Norway Stefan Rönnevik M 70,75 Norway_M 209 3 - 4 -
Norway Alvolai Röyseth M 71,45 Norway_M 228 1 - 5 -
Norway William A. Christiansen M 88,60 Norway_M 226 2 - 6 -
Norway Kristen Espedal Röyseth M 80,60 Norway_M 245 3 - 7 -
Sweden Freya Koskela F 58,95 Sweden_F 144 3 - 1 -
Sweden Nellie Vikström F 63,25 Sweden_F 163 1 - 2 -
Sweden Nellie Vikström F 63,25 Sweden_F 163 1 - 3 -
Sweden Olivia Värnehult F 63,65 Sweden_F - - - 4 -
Sweden Olivia Värnehult F 63,65 Sweden_F - - - 5 -
Sweden Fanny Köhler F 72,15 Sweden_F 160 2 - 6 -
Sweden Fanny Köhler F 72,15 Sweden_F 160 2 - 7 -
Sweden Emilia Hägg F 71,35 Sweden_F 144 4 - 8 -
Sweden Emilia Hägg F 71,35 Sweden_F 144 4 - 9 -
Sweden Leah Heller F 78,70 Sweden_F 154 1 - 10 -
Sweden Leah Heller F 78,70 Sweden_F 154 1 - 11 -
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Sweden Josefin Andersson F 60,65 Sweden_F 158 5 - 12 -
Sweden Milo Engzell M 66,85 Sweden_M 203 3 - 1 -
Sweden Simon Lang M 70,90 Sweden_M 226 2 - 2 -
Sweden Romeo Vergara M 72,80 Sweden_M 190 5 - 3 -
Sweden Melker Lundin M 74,65 Sweden_M 225 2 - 4 -
Sweden William Kreutz M 76,15 Sweden_M 208 5 - 5 -
Sweden Felix Wallman-Engström M 100,90 Sweden_M 233 1 - 6 -
Sweden Richie Leong M 71,20 Sweden_M 230 2 - 7 -
Sweden Linus Persson M 79,65 Sweden_M 241 4 - 8 -
Sweden Noah Wiklund M 79,60 Sweden_M 231 6 - 9 -
Sweden Alvin Broman M 87,30 Sweden_M 269 2 - 10 -
Sweden Victor Sundh M 92,85 Sweden_M 302 1 - 11 -
Sweden Joen Vikingsson-Sjöblom M 97,10 Sweden_M 325 1 - 12 -

Number of Athletes 123
Number of Teams 6
Men per Team 10
Women per Team 10
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